

12

State of Misconsin 2015 - 2016 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1274/1TKK:kjf

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 4, TO SENATE AMENDMENT 1, **TO ASSEMBLY BILL 388**

November 16, 2015 - Offered by Representatives Barnes, Barca, Shankland, JORGENSEN and ZAMARRIPA.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 3, line 4: after that line insert:
3	"14m. Page 116, line 5: delete "2016" and substitute "2017".".
4	2. Page 5, line 3: after that line insert:
5	"16g. Page 118, line 15: delete "2019" and substitute "2020".
6	16r. Page 118, line 19: delete "2019" and substitute "2020".".
7	3. Page 5, line 12: after that line insert:
8	"17b. Page 119, line 2: delete "2016" and substitute "2017".
9	17d. Page 120, line 22: delete that line and substitute "statutes, as affected by
10	the acts of 2015 and 2017, the dollar amounts are zero for the first".
11	17f. Page 121, line 3: after "2015" insert "and 2017".

17h. Page 121, line 4: delete "second" and substitute "first".

- 1 17j. Page 121, line 8: after "2015" insert "and 2017".
- 2 17L. Page 121, line 9: delete "second" and substitute "first".
- 3 17n. Page 121, line 13: after "2015" insert "and 2017".
- 4 17p. Page 121, line 14: delete "second" and substitute "first".
- 5 17q. Page 121, line 18: after "2015" insert "and 2017".
- 6 17s. Page 121, line 19: delete "second" and substitute "first".
- 7 17u. Page 121, line 21: delete "2016" and substitute "2017".".
- 8 (END)